
TCU (23-12,11-7 Big 12) -vs- Duke (34-2,17-1 ACC)
03/21/26 at Bon Secours Wellness Arena, Greenville, SC

 
 

 
 
TCU 58

Duke 81

Date: 03/21/26
Time: 5:15 PM
Site: Bon Secours Wellness Arena, Greenville, SC
Referees: Clarence Armstrong, Gregory Nixon, Paul Szelc

Score By Period 1 2 Total
TCU 34 24 58
Duke 38 43 81

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
05 Robinson,Micah * 38 7-18 3-9 1-2 1-4 5 1 2 0 0 2 18
24 Edmonds,Xavier * 19 5-8 1-1 1-2 1-1 2 5 0 1 0 0 12
02 Harding,Brock * 36 3-8 2-3 0-0 3-0 3 1 4 2 0 5 8
01 Pierre,Jayden * 34 2-10 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 6 0 0 2 4
15 Punch,David * 30 1-10 0-2 2-2 1-1 2 2 0 2 0 2 4
55 Toolson,Tanner 14 2-7 1-3 0-1 3-1 4 4 0 1 1 0 5
00 Posey,Jace 2 2-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
23 Salatchoum,Vianney 8 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 2 0 2
03 Lelevicius,Liutauras 15 0-4 0-2 1-2 1-2 3 4 0 0 0 1 1
08 Jones,RJ 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
06 Simmons,Ashton 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
07 Edwards,Kayden 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-69 7-24 5-10 11-14 25 19 12 8 3 12 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 13-31   41.94 % 5-13   38.46 % 3-7   42.86 %
Second Half 10-38   26.32 % 2-11   18.18 % 2-3   66.67 %
Total 23-69   33.3 % 7-24   29.2 % 5-10   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 10 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 7 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 20 Bench Points: 12 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Boozer,Cameron * 34 7-10 0-1 5-5 2-9 11 3 4 5 1 3 19
03 Evans,Isaiah * 29 6-14 2-8 3-4 0-3 3 1 1 1 0 0 17
07 Sarr,Dame * 28 4-8 4-7 2-2 1-7 8 2 1 1 1 2 14
06 Brown,Maliq * 26 4-5 0-0 4-5 3-6 9 2 1 2 1 0 12
02 Boozer,Cayden * 37 3-6 0-1 3-3 0-4 4 1 5 2 0 0 9
14 Khamenia,Nikolas 26 1-4 1-4 3-4 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 6
21 Ngongba,Patrick 13 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 4 4 1 0 4
08 Harris,Darren 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Sheffield,Cameron 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 Scott,Jack 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-49 7-21 20-23 9-33 42 15 17 17 4 5 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-23   47.83 % 3-10   30.00 % 13-14   92.86 %
Second Half 16-26   61.54 % 4-11   36.36 % 7-9   77.78 %
Total 27-49   55.1 % 7-21   33.3 % 20-23   87.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 19 Scores Tied: 10 times(s) Points in the Paint: 38 Fast Break Points: 6
Lead Changed: 7 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 10 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: TCU Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Duke
MISS JUMPER by PIERRE,JAYDEN 19:47

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON
19:23 TURNOVER  by SARR,DAME

GOOD JUMPER by HARDING,BROCK 19:03 2-0 V 2
18:43 2-2 GOOD DUNK by BROWN,MALIQ(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAMERON
GOOD 3PTR by EDMONDS,XAVIER 18:16 5-2 V 3
ASSIST  by PIERRE,JAYDEN --

17:49 MISS JUMPER by EVANS,ISAIAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by PUNCH,DAVID --
MISS LAYUP by EDMONDS,XAVIER(in the paint) 17:33

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MALIQ
17:18 5-5 GOOD 3PTR by SARR,DAME

-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAYDEN
TURNOVER  by PUNCH,DAVID 16:50

16:50 STEAL  by SARR,DAME
16:43 5-7 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAYDEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by SARR,DAME
GOOD JUMPER by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 16:29 7-7
ASSIST  by HARDING,BROCK --
FOUL  by ROBINSON,MICAH 16:14

16:14 SUB OUT by BROWN,MALIQ
16:14 SUB IN by NGONGBA,PATRICK

SUB OUT by ROBINSON,MICAH 16:14
SUB IN by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 16:14

16:13 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAMERON
STEAL  by PUNCH,DAVID 16:13
MISS 3PTR by PUNCH,DAVID 16:03
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

16:01 FOUL  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 16:00
SUB OUT by PIERRE,JAYDEN 16:00
SUB IN by TOOLSON,TANNER 16:00

15:44 FOUL  by SARR,DAME
15:44 SUB OUT by SARR,DAME
15:44 SUB IN by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

MISS JUMPER by HARDING,BROCK 15:41
-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON

15:29 7-9 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by NGONGBA,PATRICK(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by EVANS,ISAIAH

MISS JUMPER by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS(in the paint) 15:12
REBOUND OFF by TOOLSON,TANNER --
MISS JUMPER by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 15:03

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL  by PUNCH,DAVID 15:02
SUB OUT by PUNCH,DAVID 15:02
SUB IN by ROBINSON,MICAH 15:02

14:49 TURNOVER  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
STEAL  by HARDING,BROCK 14:49
MISS 3PTR by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 14:43
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

14:43 FOUL  by EVANS,ISAIAH
14:43 SUB OUT by EVANS,ISAIAH
14:43 SUB IN by HARRIS,DARREN

SUB OUT by HARDING,BROCK 14:43
SUB IN by PIERRE,JAYDEN 14:43
GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 14:42 10-9 V 1
ASSIST  by PIERRE,JAYDEN --



FOUL  by EDMONDS,XAVIER 14:22
SUB OUT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 14:22
SUB IN by PUNCH,DAVID 14:22

14:12 MISS LAYUP by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)
BLOCK  by TOOLSON,TANNER 14:12
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by PIERRE,JAYDEN 14:00

-- REBOUND DEF by NGONGBA,PATRICK
13:41 TURNOVER  by NGONGBA,PATRICK

STEAL  by PUNCH,DAVID 13:41
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,MICAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 13:36 12-9 V 3

13:24 MISS JUMPER by BOOZER,CAYDEN
-- REBOUND OFF by NGONGBA,PATRICK

FOUL  by TOOLSON,TANNER 13:14
13:14 SUB OUT by NGONGBA,PATRICK
13:14 SUB IN by BROWN,MALIQ
13:11 12-11 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,MALIQ(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAYDEN
FOUL  by TOOLSON,TANNER 13:11
SUB OUT by TOOLSON,TANNER 13:11
SUB IN by HARDING,BROCK 13:11

13:11 12-12 GOOD FT by BROWN,MALIQ
GOOD 3PTR by HARDING,BROCK 12:50 15-12 V 3
ASSIST  by PIERRE,JAYDEN --
FOUL  by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 12:29

12:29 15-13 V 2 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAMERON
SUB OUT by PUNCH,DAVID 12:29
SUB IN by EDMONDS,XAVIER 12:29

12:29 15-14 V 1 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAMERON
12:29 SUB OUT by BOOZER,CAMERON
12:29 SUB IN by SARR,DAME

MISS 3PTR by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 12:13
-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME

FOUL  by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 11:51
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:51

11:51 SUB OUT by HARRIS,DARREN
11:51 SUB IN by EVANS,ISAIAH
11:51 15-15 GOOD FT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
11:51 15-16 H 1 GOOD FT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

MISS 3PTR by PIERRE,JAYDEN 11:25
-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME

11:09 MISS 3PTR by SARR,DAME
-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,MALIQ

11:04 15-19 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH
-- ASSIST  by BROWN,MALIQ

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 10:53 18-19 H 1
ASSIST  by HARDING,BROCK --

10:29 MISS JUMPER by EVANS,ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,MICAH --
GOOD JUMPER by EDMONDS,XAVIER(in the paint) 10:09 20-19 V 1
FOUL  by PIERRE,JAYDEN 09:48

09:48 SUB OUT by BROWN,MALIQ
09:48 SUB OUT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
09:48 SUB IN by BOOZER,CAMERON
09:48 SUB IN by NGONGBA,PATRICK

SUB OUT by PIERRE,JAYDEN 09:48
SUB OUT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 09:48
SUB IN by PUNCH,DAVID 09:48
SUB IN by TOOLSON,TANNER 09:48

09:48 20-20 GOOD FT by EVANS,ISAIAH
09:48 20-21 H 1 GOOD FT by EVANS,ISAIAH

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 09:19



-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME
09:05 TURNOVER  by NGONGBA,PATRICK

TURNOVER  by TOOLSON,TANNER 08:48
08:48 STEAL  by BOOZER,CAMERON
08:43 20-23 H 3 GOOD LAYUP by EVANS,ISAIAH(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,MICAH 08:26
REBOUND OFF by TOOLSON,TANNER --
GOOD LAYUP by TOOLSON,TANNER(in the paint) 08:23 22-23 H 1

08:23 FOUL  by BOOZER,CAYDEN
SUB OUT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 08:22
SUB IN by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 08:22
MISS FT by TOOLSON,TANNER 08:22

08:22 SUB OUT by BOOZER,CAYDEN
08:22 SUB IN by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON
08:09 22-26 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH

FOUL  by HARDING,BROCK 08:09
08:09 22-27 H 5 GOOD FT by EVANS,ISAIAH

MISS JUMPER by TOOLSON,TANNER 07:50
-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON

07:36 MISS 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:34
SUB OUT by TOOLSON,TANNER 07:34
SUB OUT by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 07:34
SUB IN by PIERRE,JAYDEN 07:34
SUB IN by EDMONDS,XAVIER 07:34
TURNOVER  by TEAM 07:03

06:51 22-29 H 7 GOOD DUNK by NGONGBA,PATRICK(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAMERON

TURNOVER  by EDMONDS,XAVIER 06:25
06:14 MISS 3PTR by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

REBOUND DEF by EDMONDS,XAVIER --
06:05 FOUL  by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

GOOD FT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 06:05 23-29 H 6
06:05 SUB OUT by SARR,DAME
06:05 SUB IN by BOOZER,CAYDEN

MISS FT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 06:04
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

06:04 FOUL  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
06:04 SUB OUT by NGONGBA,PATRICK
06:04 SUB IN by BROWN,MALIQ

MISS JUMPER by EDMONDS,XAVIER 05:50
-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON

05:34 MISS 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH
-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,MALIQ

05:26 23-31 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by EVANS,ISAIAH(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 05:24
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:24
GOOD LAYUP by EDMONDS,XAVIER(in the paint) 05:07 25-31 H 6
ASSIST  by PIERRE,JAYDEN --

04:48 25-33 H 8 GOOD DUNK by BROWN,MALIQ(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAYDEN

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 04:24
-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON

04:08 MISS DUNK by BROWN,MALIQ(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,MICAH --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:59
SUB OUT by PUNCH,DAVID 03:59
SUB IN by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 03:59

03:59 SUB OUT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
03:59 SUB IN by SARR,DAME



03:59 FOUL  by BOOZER,CAMERON
MISS FT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 03:59
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 03:59 26-33 H 7

03:42 FOUL  by BOOZER,CAMERON
GOOD FT by ROBINSON,MICAH 03:42 27-33 H 6
MISS FT by ROBINSON,MICAH 03:42

-- REBOUND DEF by EVANS,ISAIAH
03:29 MISS 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH

-- REBOUND OFF by BROWN,MALIQ
SUB OUT by PIERRE,JAYDEN 03:26
SUB IN by TOOLSON,TANNER 03:26

03:07 MISS 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS --
GOOD LAYUP by EDMONDS,XAVIER(in the paint) 02:48 29-33 H 4
FOUL  by EDMONDS,XAVIER 02:37

02:37 29-34 H 5 GOOD FT by BROWN,MALIQ
02:37 SUB OUT by BOOZER,CAMERON
02:37 SUB IN by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
02:36 MISS FT by BROWN,MALIQ

REBOUND DEF by TOOLSON,TANNER --
MISS 3PTR by TOOLSON,TANNER 02:13

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAYDEN
01:57 TURNOVER  by EVANS,ISAIAH

STEAL  by HARDING,BROCK 01:57
GOOD LAYUP by EDMONDS,XAVIER(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:52 31-34 H 3
ASSIST  by HARDING,BROCK --
FOUL  by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 01:34

01:34 31-35 H 4 GOOD FT by SARR,DAME
SUB OUT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 01:34
SUB IN by PIERRE,JAYDEN 01:34

01:34 31-36 H 5 GOOD FT by SARR,DAME
GOOD 3PTR by TOOLSON,TANNER 01:12 34-36 H 2
ASSIST  by ROBINSON,MICAH --
FOUL  by EDMONDS,XAVIER 00:50

00:50 34-37 H 3 GOOD FT by BROWN,MALIQ
SUB OUT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 00:50
SUB IN by PUNCH,DAVID 00:50

00:50 34-38 H 4 GOOD FT by BROWN,MALIQ
MISS JUMPER by HARDING,BROCK 00:40

-- REBOUND DEF by EVANS,ISAIAH
00:30 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by HARDING,BROCK 00:30
SUB IN by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 00:30

00:10 MISS 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY --
SUB OUT by PIERRE,JAYDEN 00:05
SUB IN by HARDING,BROCK 00:05
SUB OUT by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 00:05
SUB IN by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 00:05
MISS LAYUP by HARDING,BROCK(in the paint) 00:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: TCU Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Duke
20:00 SUB OUT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
20:00 SUB IN by BOOZER,CAMERON

SUB OUT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 20:00
SUB OUT by TOOLSON,TANNER 20:00



SUB IN by PIERRE,JAYDEN 20:00
SUB IN by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 20:00

19:50 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAMERON
STEAL  by ROBINSON,MICAH 19:50
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 19:39
REBOUND OFF by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY --
MISS LAYUP by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY(in the paint) 19:34
REBOUND OFF by HARDING,BROCK --
MISS 3PTR by PUNCH,DAVID 19:27

-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME
18:58 MISS LAYUP by BOOZER,CAYDEN(in the paint)

BLOCK  by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 18:58
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

18:53 MISS LAYUP by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)
18:53 TURNOVER  by TEAM

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,MICAH(in the paint) 18:23

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MALIQ
18:02 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAMERON

STEAL  by HARDING,BROCK 18:02
GOOD DUNK by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 17:56 36-38 H 2
ASSIST  by ROBINSON,MICAH --

17:39 MISS 3PTR by SARR,DAME
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,MICAH --
MISS 3PTR by HARDING,BROCK 17:15

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON
17:07 MISS LAYUP by SARR,DAME(in the paint)

BLOCK  by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 17:07
REBOUND DEF by PIERRE,JAYDEN --
MISS LAYUP by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 16:58

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MALIQ
16:55 TURNOVER  by BROWN,MALIQ

STEAL  by PIERRE,JAYDEN 16:55
MISS LAYUP by PIERRE,JAYDEN(in the paint) 16:50
REBOUND OFF by HARDING,BROCK --
MISS LAYUP by ROBINSON,MICAH(in the paint) 16:30
REBOUND OFF by ROBINSON,MICAH --
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,MICAH(in the paint) 16:25 38-38

16:21 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAYDEN
STEAL  by HARDING,BROCK 16:21
GOOD JUMPER by ROBINSON,MICAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 16:15 40-38 V 2
ASSIST  by HARDING,BROCK --

16:11 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 16:11

16:11 SUB OUT by BROWN,MALIQ
16:11 SUB OUT by SARR,DAME
16:11 SUB IN by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
16:11 SUB IN by NGONGBA,PATRICK

SUB OUT by HARDING,BROCK 16:11
SUB IN by TOOLSON,TANNER 16:11

16:02 40-40 GOOD DUNK by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by NGONGBA,PATRICK

TURNOVER  by PUNCH,DAVID 15:34
15:34 STEAL  by BOOZER,CAMERON

FOUL  by TOOLSON,TANNER 15:26
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 15:26
SUB OUT by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 15:26
SUB OUT by TOOLSON,TANNER 15:26
SUB IN by HARDING,BROCK 15:26
SUB IN by EDMONDS,XAVIER 15:26

15:26 40-41 H 1 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAMERON



15:26 40-42 H 2 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAMERON
15:22 TURNOVER  by NGONGBA,PATRICK

STEAL  by HARDING,BROCK 15:22
MISS LAYUP by EDMONDS,XAVIER(in the paint) 15:11

15:11 BLOCK  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
-- REBOUND DEF by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

FOUL  by PUNCH,DAVID 15:00
14:53 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAMERON

STEAL  by PIERRE,JAYDEN 14:53
GOOD LAYUP by ROBINSON,MICAH(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 14:49 42-42
ASSIST  by PIERRE,JAYDEN --

14:27 42-44 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by EVANS,ISAIAH
FOUL  by EDMONDS,XAVIER 14:27
SUB OUT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 14:26
SUB IN by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 14:26

14:26 MISS FT by EVANS,ISAIAH
REBOUND DEF by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS --
GOOD LAYUP by PIERRE,JAYDEN(in the paint) 13:56 44-44

13:43 44-46 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAYDEN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by NGONGBA,PATRICK

FOUL  by PIERRE,JAYDEN 13:42
13:42 SUB OUT by EVANS,ISAIAH
13:42 SUB IN by SARR,DAME
13:42 44-47 H 3 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAYDEN

TURNOVER  by HARDING,BROCK 13:31
13:31 STEAL  by SARR,DAME
13:12 44-49 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)

FOUL  by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 13:12
13:12 SUB OUT by NGONGBA,PATRICK
13:12 SUB IN by BROWN,MALIQ

SUB OUT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 13:12
SUB IN by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 13:12

13:12 44-50 H 6 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAMERON
MISS LAYUP by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 12:59

-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME
12:44 MISS 3PTR by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

REBOUND DEF by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY --
12:42 FOUL  by SARR,DAME

MISS JUMPER by PIERRE,JAYDEN 12:17
-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAYDEN

11:49 44-53 H 9 GOOD 3PTR by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAYDEN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 11:48
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:48
SUB OUT by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 11:48
SUB IN by TOOLSON,TANNER 11:48
MISS 3PTR by TOOLSON,TANNER 11:31

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON
11:26 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAMERON

MISS LAYUP by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 11:14
11:14 BLOCK  by SARR,DAME

REBOUND OFF by PUNCH,DAVID --
MISS LAYUP by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 11:08
REBOUND OFF by TOOLSON,TANNER --
GOOD 3PTR by HARDING,BROCK 11:04 47-53 H 6
ASSIST  by PIERRE,JAYDEN --
FOUL  by TOOLSON,TANNER 10:43

10:43 47-54 H 7 GOOD FT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
10:42 MISS FT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

-- REBOUND OFF by BOOZER,CAMERON
10:22 47-57 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by SARR,DAME

GOOD 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 09:58 50-57 H 7



09:42 50-59 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)
09:37 FOUL  by BROWN,MALIQ

MISS LAYUP by TOOLSON,TANNER(in the paint) 09:22
09:22 BLOCK  by BROWN,MALIQ

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MALIQ
09:05 MISS 3PTR by BOOZER,CAMERON

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
09:02 FOUL  by BOOZER,CAMERON
09:02 SUB OUT by BROWN,MALIQ
09:02 SUB IN by NGONGBA,PATRICK

FOUL TECH by TEAM 08:57
TURNOVER  by TEAM 08:57

08:57 50-60 H 10 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAYDEN
08:57 SUB OUT by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
08:57 SUB IN by EVANS,ISAIAH
08:57 50-61 H 11 GOOD FT by BOOZER,CAYDEN

MISS DUNK by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 08:50
-- REBOUND DEF by NGONGBA,PATRICK

08:38 MISS 3PTR by EVANS,ISAIAH
-- REBOUND OFF by SARR,DAME

08:32 50-64 H 14 GOOD 3PTR by SARR,DAME
-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAYDEN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 08:25
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 08:25
SUB OUT by PUNCH,DAVID 08:25
SUB IN by EDMONDS,XAVIER 08:25
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 08:13
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

08:13 FOUL  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,MICAH 07:58

-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME
07:36 50-66 H 16 GOOD DUNK by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
MISS 3PTR by PIERRE,JAYDEN 07:24

-- REBOUND DEF by EVANS,ISAIAH
07:00 50-68 H 18 GOOD DUNK by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by NGONGBA,PATRICK
MISS JUMPER by TOOLSON,TANNER(in the paint) 06:53

-- REBOUND DEF by NGONGBA,PATRICK
SUB OUT by TOOLSON,TANNER 06:29
SUB IN by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 06:29

06:23 MISS 3PTR by SARR,DAME
REBOUND DEF by ROBINSON,MICAH --
MISS JUMPER by ROBINSON,MICAH 06:12
REBOUND OFF by EDMONDS,XAVIER --
MISS JUMPER by HARDING,BROCK(in the paint) 06:07
REBOUND OFF by HARDING,BROCK --
SUB OUT by EDMONDS,XAVIER 06:00
SUB IN by PUNCH,DAVID 06:00

06:00 SUB OUT by SARR,DAME
06:00 SUB OUT by NGONGBA,PATRICK
06:00 SUB IN by BROWN,MALIQ
06:00 SUB IN by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
06:00 FOUL  by NGONGBA,PATRICK

FOUL  by EDMONDS,XAVIER 06:00
MISS JUMPER by PIERRE,JAYDEN(in the paint) 05:50
REBOUND OFF by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS --
MISS LAYUP by PUNCH,DAVID(in the paint) 05:37

05:37 BLOCK  by BOOZER,CAMERON
-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAYDEN

05:15 50-70 H 20 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by PIERRE,JAYDEN 05:04 52-70 H 18



04:37 TURNOVER  by BOOZER,CAYDEN
MISS 3PTR by PIERRE,JAYDEN 04:17

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAYDEN
03:55 TURNOVER  by BROWN,MALIQ

STEAL  by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 03:55
TURNOVER  by HARDING,BROCK 03:45

03:45 STEAL  by BOOZER,CAMERON
03:40 52-72 H 20 GOOD LAYUP by EVANS,ISAIAH(fastbreak)(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAMERON
MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 03:32

-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MALIQ
03:12 52-74 H 22 GOOD DUNK by BROWN,MALIQ(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by BOOZER,CAMERON
02:54 FOUL  by BROWN,MALIQ

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:54
02:54 SUB OUT by EVANS,ISAIAH
02:54 SUB IN by SARR,DAME

GOOD FT by PUNCH,DAVID 02:54 53-74 H 21
GOOD FT by PUNCH,DAVID 02:54 54-74 H 20

02:48 TURNOVER  by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
STEAL  by ROBINSON,MICAH 02:48
MISS LAYUP by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS(in the paint) 02:42

-- REBOUND DEF by BOOZER,CAMERON
02:12 MISS 3PTR by BOOZER,CAYDEN

-- REBOUND OFF by BOOZER,CAMERON
02:07 54-76 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAMERON(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by ROBINSON,MICAH 01:53
-- REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MALIQ

01:29 54-78 H 24 GOOD LAYUP by BOOZER,CAYDEN(in the paint)
01:29 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
01:29 SUB OUT by BOOZER,CAYDEN
01:29 SUB OUT by BROWN,MALIQ
01:29 SUB OUT by BOOZER,CAMERON
01:29 SUB IN by HARRIS,DARREN
01:29 SUB IN by SHEFFIELD,CAMERON
01:29 SUB IN by SCOTT,JACK

SUB OUT by PIERRE,JAYDEN 01:29
SUB OUT by HARDING,BROCK 01:29
SUB OUT by LELEVICIUS,LIUTAURAS 01:29
SUB OUT by ROBINSON,MICAH 01:29
SUB OUT by PUNCH,DAVID 01:29
SUB IN by POSEY,JACE 01:29
SUB IN by SIMMONS,ASHTON 01:29
SUB IN by EDWARDS,KAYDEN 01:29
SUB IN by JONES,RJ 01:29
SUB IN by SALATCHOUM,VIANNEY 01:29
GOOD LAYUP by POSEY,JACE(in the paint) 01:14 56-78 H 22

00:45 MISS 3PTR by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

00:30 56-81 H 25 GOOD 3PTR by SARR,DAME
-- ASSIST  by SHEFFIELD,CAMERON

GOOD LAYUP by POSEY,JACE(in the paint) 00:20 58-81 H 23
00:20 FOUL  by KHAMENIA,NIKOLAS

MISS FT by POSEY,JACE 00:20
-- REBOUND DEF by SARR,DAME


